Project Reference Number: 2023-026 Supply and Delivery of 2 units Emergency Response Ambulance (A republication after a failed bidding)

Standard Form Number: SF-GOOD-40 Revised on: May 24, 2004

ABSTRACT OF BIDS AS READ

Project Name: Supply and Delivery of 2 units Emergency Response Ambulance (republication)

Project Location: LDRRMO Implementing Office: LDRRMO

Approved Budget for the Contract : P 5,000,000.00

Sheet: 1

Date:

August 8, 2023 03:00 PM

Time: 03:00 PM
Venue: City Procurement Office

Item No.	Qty.	Unit	Items	Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC)	JKP2 SAFETY AND SECURITY PRODUCTS	ONE TOP MEDICAL SYSTEMS RESOURCES			
1	2	units	Emergency Response Ambulance (Type I) – (fully compliant with the Department of Health standards with high-roof. The procurement is in accordance with the Technical Requirements outlined under Section II of Annex C for TYPE I Ambulance, as specified in Administrative Order (AO) No. 2018-0001.)	5,000,000.00	4,517,776.00	4,950,000.00			
			TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID	5,000,000.00	4,517,776.00	4,950,000.00			
Form of Bid Security					BSD	BSD			
Bank/Company					N/A	N/A			
Number					N/A	N/A			
Validity Period					N/A	N/A			
Bid Security Amount					N/A	N/A			
Require	Required Bid Security					N/A			
Sufficient/Insufficient					SUFFICIENT	SUFFICIENT			
Remark	Remarks					ELIGIBLE			